 Quality
  Service
   Cost-Containment
       5-D Medical Supply
Instruments for the Small Fragment Tray
Item no. ........ Contents ................................................................. Units
2000DB ......... 2.0mm Drill Bit, Quick Couple ..........................................1
2500DB ......... 2.5mm Drill Bit, Quick Couple ..........................................1

350.60.................. 3.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw, 60mm..........4
350.65* ................ 3.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw, 65mm..........0
350.70* ................ 3.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw, 70mm..........0
350.75* ................ 3.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw, 75mm..........0
350.80* ................ 3.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw, 80mm..........0
350.85* ................ 3.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw, 85mm..........0
350.90* ................ 3.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw, 90mm..........0
350.95* ................ 3.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw, 95mm..........0
350.100* .............. 3.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw, 100mm........0
350.105* .............. 3.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw, 105mm........0
350.110* .............. 3.5mm Cortical Self-Tapping Screw, 110mm........0
* These screws are not found in the basic set.
Can be ordered on special request.
4.0 mm Cancellous Stainless Steel,
Self-Tapping Screws, Partially Threaded
400.10PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 10mm ............4
400.12PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 12mm ............4
400.14PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 14mm ............4
400.16PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 16mm ............4
400.18PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 18mm ............4
400.20PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 20mm ............4
400.22PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 22mm ............4
400.24PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 24mm ............4
400.26PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 26mm ............4
400.28PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 28mm ............4
400.30PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 30mm ............4
400.32PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 32mm ............4
400.34PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 34mm ............4
400.36PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 36mm ............4
400.40PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 40mm ............4
400.45PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 45mm ............4
400.50PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 50mm ............4
400.55PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 55mm ............4
400.60PT .......4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Partially-Threaded, 60mm ............4
4.0 mm Cancellous Stainless Steel,
Self-Tapping Screws, Fully Threaded
400.10FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 10mm ..............4
400.12FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 12mm ..............4
400.14FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 14mm ..............4
400.16FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 16mm ..............4
400.18FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 18mm ..............4
400.20FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 20mm ..............4
400.22FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 22mm ..............4
400.24FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 24mm ..............4
400.26FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 26mm ..............4
400.28FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 28mm ..............4
400.30FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 30mm ..............4
400.32FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 32mm ..............4
400.34FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 34mm ..............4
400.36FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 36mm ..............4
400.38FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 38mm ..............4
400.40FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 40mm ..............4
400.45FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 45mm ..............4
400.50FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 50mm ..............4
400.55FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 55mm ..............4
400.60FT ......... 4.0mm Cancellous, Self-Tapping Fully-Threaded, 60mm ..............4
3.5 - 4.0 mm Screws
5-D Medical Supply,LLC.
5-D Medical Supply, LLC, 8625 Q St, Omaha, NE 68127, www.5dmedicalsupply.com
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS